Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:30.42
2:30.72
2:30.73
2:31.34
2:31.51
2:33.43
2:34.41
2:35.84
2:35.90
2:41.70
2:43.15
2:43.53
2:44.10
2:50.85
3:05.13

3:13.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:30.72
2:31.51
2:31.34
2:30.42
2:30.73
2:33.43

2:35.84
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Round

H
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Round

H
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Date

08/03/14
06/12/14
07/12/13
04/10/14
11/10/14
05/10/13
16/12/12
09/03/13
14/07/12
23/10/11
26/06/11
25/02/12
02/10/11
26/09/10
05/12/09
25/10/09

Date

06/12/14
11/10/14
04/10/14
08/03/14
07/12/13
05/10/13
09/03/13

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Championships

ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell September Meet

City of Oxford Meet

AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships
National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
ASA South East Region Winter Championships
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Venue

Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aylesbury
Waterlooville
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Maidenhead
Hayes
Jersey
Hayes
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Le Quennevais Jersey

Venue

Portsmouth
Waterlooville
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Portsmouth
Aylesbury

Maidenhead
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Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:34.41 491 16/12/12 Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet Bournemouth Wycombe Dist 2
2:35.90 477 F 14/07/12 Hillingdon SC Summer Meet Hayes Wycombe Dist 3
2:43.53 413 H 25/02/12 Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi Maidenhead Wycombe Dist 2
2:41.70 428 F 23/10/11 AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2 Jersey Wycombe Dist 2
2:44.10 409 F 02/10/11 Maxwell Autumn Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
2:43.15 416 F 26/06/11 Hillingdon SC 1st Summer Open Meet 2011 Hayes Wycombe Dist 3
2:50.85 362 26/09/10  Maxwell September Meet Aylesbury Wycombe Dist 3
3:05.13 285 H 05/12/09  City of Oxford Meet Oxford Wycombe Dist 2
3:13.83 248 25/10/09 AIB Tigers (Jersey) Open Le Quennevais Jersey Wycombe Dist 2
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